I TOE AND HOCK CUTTER
Model HTC-80 and HTC-110

The Jarvis Model HTC-80 and HTC-110 -
hydraulically powered toe cutters for hogs,
sows, calves and sheep.

® Robust, powerful tool for removing hog and
sow toes or feet as well as cutting hocks on
calves and sheep.

® Blade opening (HTC-80) 3.15 inch (80 mm),
(HTC-110) 4.42 inch (112 mm).

® Fast cutting, only 0.7 seconds per cut.
¢ (lean cutting - no splinters, no bone dust.
® Special hanger - the HTC-80/HTC-110 - can

be used vertically or horizontally. Excellent
in both positions; makes work easier.

* Blade guard is mountable on both sides for
left or right handed operators.

® The HTC-80/HTC-110 is virtually
maintenance free, for long trouble-free life.

® Lightweight - only 10.6 lbs / 4.8 kg
(HTC-80), 11.5 Ibs / 5.2 kg (HTC-110).

® Meets national and international requirements
for safety and hygiene.

.
RUGGED - FAST - MANEUVERABLE




BN TOE AND HOCK CUTTER
Model HTC-80 and HTC-110

Specifications

Drive

Hydraulic

Model HTC-80 / HTC-110
Control Handle
Single Trigger
Single or Dual Trigger
Blade Opening HTC-80

HTC-110
Cutting Force

Cycle Time at 2.6 gpm / 9.84 Lpm
Maximum Operating Pressure
Overall Length
HTC-80
HTC-110
Weight
HTC-80
HTC-110
Hydraulic Power Unit
Motor Power
Operating Voltage

3.151n
4.42 in
2450 Ibf

2400 psi

Hydraulic
Pneumatic
80 mm
112 mm
10.9 kN
0.7 sec

165 bar

406 mm
483 mm

4.8 kg
5.2 kg

3729 W

460/ 230 V, 3 phase, 60 Hz
other voltages and 50 Hz available

Oil Capacity 10 gal 379L
Hose Length 16 ft 5m
Overall Dimensions (I x w x h) 27 x18x33.5in 686 x 457 x 851 mm
Weight 225 Ibs 102 kg
Oil Viscosity at 100°F / 40°C 200 SUS 46 ISO
Oil Flow Rate 2.6 gal / min 9.8 L/ min
Equipment Selection and Accessories Order Number
Model HTC-80
Standard 4025061
One Air Trigger 4025134
Pistol Grip 4025100
Pistol Grip, One Air Trigger 4025142
Pistol Grip, Dual Air Triggers 4025125
Model HTC-110
One Air Trigger 4025127
Pistol Grip 4025133
Pistol Grip, One Air Trigger 4025154
Pistol Grip, Dual Air Triggers 4025155
Hydraulic Power unit, 460 / 230 V, 3 phase, 60 Hz*
*other voltages and 50 Hz available Hydraulic Trigger 4027093
Pneumatic Trigger 4027103
Dual Triggers 4027210
Hydraulic Hoses 1059003
Blades Standard 1023311
HTC-80 Long 1023409
HTC -110 1023351
HTC-110 Long 1023483
Balancer 4042044
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Products for the meat and poultry industry

Jarvis Products Corporation - 33 Anderson Road - Middletown, CT 06457-4926 -
- sales@jarvis products.com

Telephone (860) 347-7271 - Fax (860) 347-9905

United States of America
www.jarvisproducts.com



