TOE AND HOCK CUTTER Model HTC-80 and HTC-110



The Jarvis Model HTC-80 and HTC-110 - hydraulically powered toe cutters for hogs, sows, calves and sheep.

- Robust, powerful tool for removing hog and sow toes or feet as well as cutting hocks on calves and sheep.
- Blade opening (HTC-80) 3.15 inch (80 mm), (HTC-110) 4.42 inch (112 mm).
- Fast cutting, only 0.7 seconds per cut.
- Clean cutting no splinters, no bone dust.
- Special hanger the HTC-80/HTC-110 can be used vertically or horizontally. Excellent in both positions; makes work easier.
- Blade guard is mountable on both sides for left or right handed operators.
- The HTC-80/HTC-110 is virtually maintenance free, for long trouble-free life.
- Lightweight only 10.6 lbs / 4.8 kg (HTC-80), 11.5 lbs / 5.2 kg (HTC-110).
- Meets national and international requirements for safety and hygiene.



TOE AND HOCK CUTTER Model HTC-80 and HTC-110

Specifications			
•			دال حادرا ا
Drive			Hydraulic
Model HTC-80 / HTC-110			
Control Handle Single Trigger			Hydraulic
Single or Dual Trigger			Pneumatic
Blade Opening	HTC-80	3.15 in	80 mm
Cutting Force	HTC-110	4.42 in 2450 lbf	112 mm 10.9 kN
Cycle Time at 2.6 gpm / 9.84 Lpm			0.7 sec
Maximum Operating Pressure		2400 psi	165 bar
Overall Length HTC-80		16 in	406 mm
HTC-110		19 in	483 mm
Weight			
HTC-80		10.6 lbs	4.8 kg
HTC-110 Hydraulic Power Unit		11.5 lbs	5.2 kg
Motor Power		5 hp	3729 W
Operating Voltage		460 /	230 V, 3 phase, 60 Hz
011.0		•	es and 50 Hz available
Oil Capacity Hose Length		10 gal 16 ft	37.9 L 5 m
Overall Dimensions (I x w x h)		27 x 18 x 33.5 in	686 x 457 x 851 mm
Weight		225 lbs	102 kg
Oil Viscosity at 100° F / 40° C		200 SUS	46 ISO
Oil Flow Rate		2.6 gal / min	9.8 L / min
Equipment Selection and Accessories			Order Number
Model HTC-80		.	400=004
		Standard One Air Trigger	4025061 4025134
		Pistol Grip	4025100
		p, One Air Trigger , Dual Air Triggers	4025142 4025125
Model HTC-110	ristor Grip	, Duai Aii Triggers	4023123
		One Air Trigger	4025127
	Pietal Gri	Pistol Grip p, One Air Trigger	4025133 4025154
		, Dual Air Triggers	4025155
Hydraulic Power unit, 460 / 230 V, 3 phas			
*other voltages and 50 Hz available		Hydraulic Trigger	4027093
		Pneumatic Trigger Dual Triggers	4027103 4027210
Hydraulic Hoses			1059003
Blades		Standard	1023311
		HTC-80 Long	1023409
		HTC -110 HTC-110 Long	1023351 1023483
Balancer			4042044



Products for the meat and poultry industry